
 

DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074 

Semester-2nd  Sec- B(ECE & EE)   ROOM NO -  204 

  EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE --- 2018   
PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

TIME 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:50 
11:50-
12:40 

12:40-
01:30 

01:30-02:20 02:20-03:10 03:10-04:00 04:00-04:50 04:50-05:40 

MONDAY 
CS-201 ME-292 DKD, TD(ME) 

R
E

C
E

S
S

 

PH-201 
DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE LIBRARY 

SS PH-291  TG/SIK/AP RB 

TUESDAY 
ES-201 (ECE) ME-201 ME-292 CS-201 M-201 ME-292 DKD, TD(ME) 

MD AB DKD SS MM CS-291 SS 

WEDNESDAY 
ME-201 PH-201 CS-201 

ES-201 

(EE) 
M-201 ME-201     

AB TG SS TD VS AB     

THURSDAY 
ME-201 ES-291 (EE)    AC, TD, PR M-201 PH-201 ES-201 (EE)   

AB ES-291 (ECE) NF VS RB TD   

FRIDAY 
PH-201 M-201 CS-201 

ES-201 

(ECE) 
PH-291  NF/SIK/AP   

NF MM SS MD CS-291  SS   

PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

 
ABBREVIATION NAME 

 PH-201 Physics-I 

 

TD Mr. TANMAY DAS 

 CH-201 Chemistry-I 

 

AC Mr. ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY 

 M-201 Mathematics 

 

PR Mr. PRATHITA ROY 

 
CS-201 

Basic Computation & Principles of Computer 

Programming  

DKD Mr. Dolon Kumar Das 

 

 

TD (ME) Mr. TANMOY DAS 

 
ES-201 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering-II 

 

 

SS Mr. Sovan Saha  

ME-201 Engineering Thermodynamics & Fluid Mechanics 

 

TG/RB Tanusri Ghosh/Roshni Bose 
 

PH-291 Physics-I Lab 

 

SIK/AP Saiful Islam Khan/Avishek Paul 

 ES-291 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering-II Lab 

 

MD Manali Dhar 

 ME-292 Workshop Practice 

 

AB/DKD Anish Biswas/Dolon Kumar Das 
 

CS-291 
Basic Computation & Principles of Computer 

Programming 

 

NMM/VS Mohuya Mukherjee/Vivek Shaw 
 

 



 

DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074 

Semester-4th   ROOM NO - 210 

Department- Electrical Engineering 

  EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE --- 2018   

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

TIME 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:50 
11:50-
12:40 

12:40-
01:30 

01:30-02:20 
02:20-
03:10 

03:10-
04:00 

04:00-
04:50 

04:50-
05:40 

MONDAY 
ME(EE)-411 EE-402 

R
E

C
E

S
S

 

HU-401 PH(EE)-401 PH(EE)-491  NF/AP/SIK 

Principal TD SN NF   

TUESDAY 
Training EE-401 PH(EE)-401 CH-401     

T. P. Cell IK TG JB     

WEDNESDAY 
ME(EE)-411 CH-401 

PH(EE)-

401 
EE-401 HU-401 Technical Aptitude 

Principal JB TG IK PMS EED 

THURSDAY 
ME(EE)-411 EE-401 PH(EE)-401 HU-401 EE-491 

Principal IK RB SN IK, AC 

FRIDAY 
EE-492 CH-401 EE-402 ME(EE)-481 

TD, IK JB TD   

PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

 

ABBREVIATION NAME 

 
HU-401 Values and Ethics in Profession 

 

Principal 
Dr. (Col.) PROBHAS BOSE (Principal 

Sir) 

 PH(EE)-401 Physics-II 

 

TD Mr. TANMAY DAS 

 ME(EE)-411 Thermal Power Engineering 

 

IK Mr. INDRANIL KUSHARY 

 CH-401 Basic Environmental Engineering & Bio  TG/RB Tanusri Ghosh/Roshni Bose 

 EE-401 Electric Machine-I 

 

AP/SIK Avishek Paul/Saiful Islam Khan 

 EE-402 Electrical & Electronic measurement 

 

JB Joyoti Biswas 

 PH(EE)-491 Physics-II 

 

SN Sahani Naznin 

 ME(EE)481 Thermal power Engineering Lab 

 

PMS Poulomi Mukherjee Sengupta 

 EE-491 Electric Machine-I 

 
  

 EE-492 Electrical & Electronic measurement 

 
  

  



 

DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074 

Semester-6th    ROOM NO - 211 

Department- Electrical Engineering 

  EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE --- 2018   
PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

TIME 
10:10-
11:00 

11:00-
11:50 

11:50-
12:40 

12:40-
01:30 01:30-02:20 

02:20-
03:10 

03:10-
04:00 

04:00-
04:50 

04:50-
05:40 

MONDAY 
EE-694C 

R
E

C
E

S
S

 

EE-603 EE-602 HU-601 Aptitude Training 

EE-691   RR, PR (RN: 507) AC RR NF TM 

TUESDAY 
EE-694C EE-602 EE-605A EE-601 EE-604C 

EE-691   RR, PR (RN: 507) RR NF PR NF 

WEDNESDAY 
EE-692   RR, TD (RN: 423/507) EE-603 EE-602 Technical Aptitude 

EE-693   AC (RN: 207) AC RR EED 

THURSDAY 
EE-605A EE-604C Aptitude Training HU-601 EE-601 

NF NF AD NF PR 

FRIDAY 
EE-601 EE-605A EE-602 EE-603 EE-692   RR, TD (RN: 423/507) 

PR NF RR AC EE-693   AC (RN: 207) 

PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

 
ABBREVIATION NAME 

 
HU-601 Principle of Management 

 

RR Dr. RANJIT ROY 

 
EE-601 Control System-II 

 

PR Mr. PRATHITA ROY 

 
EE-602 Power System-II 

 

AC Mr. ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY 

 
EE-603 Power Electronics 

 

TM Mr. TAPAS MUKHERJEE & TEAM 

 
EE-604C Object Oriented Programming 

 

AD Mr. ARITRO DUTTA 

 
EE-605A Digital Signal Processing 

    
EE-691 Control System-II Lab 

    
EE-692 Control System-II Lab 

    
EE-693 Power System-II Lab 

 
 

  
EE-694 Object Oriented Programming Lab 

     

 



 

DR. SUDHIR CHANDRA SUR DEGREE ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

540, DUM DUM ROAD KOLKATA-700074 

Semester-8th    ROOM NO - 215 

Department- Electrical Engineering 

  EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE --- 2018   
PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

TIME 10:10-11:00 
11:00-
11:50 11:50-12:40 

12:40-
01:30 01:30-02:20 

02:20-
03:10 

03:10-
04:00 

04:00-
04:50 04:50-05:40 

MONDAY 
EE-882 

R
EC

ES
S 

HU-801A(NF) EE-881 

AC, IK     Project 

TUESDAY 
EE-882 EE-802B EE-881   

AC, IK TD Project   

WEDNESDAY 
      

LIB 
EE-802B Technical Aptitude 

      TD EED 

THURSDAY 
EE-802B EE-801A 

LIB 
EE-881     

TD RR Project     

FRIDAY 
EE-881 EE-801A EE-801A       

Project IK RR       

PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

 

PAPER 

CODE SUBJECT 

 HU-801A Organizational Behaviour 

 

EE-881 Project 

 EE-801A HVDC transmission 

 

EE-882 Electrical system Lab-II 

 EE-802B Sensors & Transducers 

 

        

 ABBREVIATION NAME 
      RR Dr. RANJIT ROY 
      AC Mr. ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY 
      TD Mr. TANMAY DAS 

      IK Mr. INDRANIL KUSHARY 

       


